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Doll Ramen Chicken Winnners Foods Product Ltd
Doll Ramen Seasame OQil Winnners Foods Product Ltd
Doll Ramen Shrimp Wonton Winnners Foods Product Ltd
Sautao Abalone Chicken Sun Shun Fuk Foods Co., Ltd
Sautao Oat NdI Pork Rib Sun Shun Fuk Foods Co., Ltd
Nongshim Neoguri Nongshim America, Inc.
Nongshim Pho Beef Nongshim America, Inc.
Annie Udon Soup Bowl CJ Foods Inc.
Myojo Udon Chicken Myojo USA, Inc.
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Nissin CUP Beef Nissin Foods (USA) Co., Inc.
Nissin Top Ramen Chiken Nissin Foods (USA) Co., Inc.
MAMA Inter Food Co., Ltd
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Winnners Foods Product Ltd

Winnners Foods Product Ltd

Doll Ramen Seasame OQil
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Doll Ramen Shrimp Wonton

3.53
3.29
6
12, T, A3, EHILE, AU, 4T,
| '

AorATY, EINE, Oldtefda

Hz=7t 23

THOHoRR

99 Ranch Market

_21_

Sun Shun Fuk Foods Co., Ltd

Sautao Abalone Chicken
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Sun Shun Fuk Foods Co., Ltd Nongshim America, Inc.

Sautao Oat NdI Pork Rib Nongshim Neoguri
2.98 16.93
() 3.59 3.76
12 12
e dtE, a8, B E S5 U8 AHaw, YIE, Be, AR BY A E,
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Nongshim America, Inc.

Nongshim Pho Beef

2.18
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Walmart
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CJ Foods Inc.
Annie Udon Soup Bowl
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Japanese

= a perfect balance of firm and chewy
‘texture that you'll be sure to anjoy |
Made by Japanese noodla artisans

@ .
[ P s tasms sbmas s by mnm Y
MNutrition Facts

Myojo USA , Inc. Maruchan Inc.

Myojo Udon Chicken Maruchan Ins, Lunch Cheddar Cheese

5.61 2.25
1.76 04
12 6

UtR, UOH, B, EHIQ3} ME 43, WIT THe2R, X
HEQAM, 43, MY UYLA 5

£
Al M =2 Q7
=20 1L©° =1 EEO}-: L‘I-EE =2o A|

njH

E-|'¢E—1| HF

| >

IZTOLAE]l HFA
= = — 11—
0|2 0|2
Walmart Ralphs
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28 AE 11

H= 12

Fast and Tasty
Az a hot smack
RE CODIMESD ) Pt

Maruchan Inc. Maruchan Inc.
Maruchan Inst, Lunch Chicken Maruchan Yakisoba Cheddar Cheese

2.25 3.96
0.40 1.49
6 24
Wiz, Yo, BS, FHEBS, 23, o5z Lo me spmzre 4z
nEI-E EilﬁE%, *E-IEJ-, 20 ﬁ%%r %‘f%#— 5| = ’i%l.l:l 3, .|kl ,2/\/\ Algd =
= Z|— < - I- ||_, =TT ||:! ke
o

Ralphs Ralphs
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N: tion Facts|
e S
Calbrieh 90 ¢ Colors oy Fa 7 | 2, G, Ga

iy Vo | DO oo
Totnl Fat 115 16% ]
Saturated Fat 5p 2%

Nissin Foods (USA) Co., Inc.

Nissin CUP Beef

2.25
0.40
12
12, TS, A2, AW M4, A ESEM,
Obs IQL, TE HAEY 5

Rzt

THOHORR

Ralphs
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Nissin Foods (USA) Co., Inc.

Nissin Top Ramen Chiken

1.00

0.30

Ralphs
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Inter Food Co., Ltd
=3
51 (0))
=]

:
7FA(Z2) 0.48

Walmart
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MAF 2 M OVERVIEW

@Maruchan

Toyo Suisan Kaisha Ltd

Nissin15.
[Maruchan]

ZEE(EE) =EE(ES)
1953

1958 19654

4,696 (2016'4) 1,750 (201544) 4,650 (20161)

34 3278+ 74 =iE{20164) 41 9578F =E{(20154)

] 22 2,170 HH(20164)
(QF 32 8,6102 2Tt ) (QF 4R 6,6232 7HHOFY)

24 51418+ 224 =220164) 23,1798t =2{(20154)

3 897 ®(20164)
(2F 2,85291 ) (QF 2,629 70 )

2, of% 5 23 @ HE EC T

HE R

g IE AT BRI - 25 OME ez
L. " MO W AME AMm - O W 2713 22
U z2JAZt 3R AlA 59 OJHIE 23
LY %2 MY YR Y2 Lz
- Simple and Fast - Purely additive, Aromatic - 25 g2 = ok
- Easy, Easy, Easy Shitake Mushrooms & (Makes a man Cry)

T, oY 1% HY 4, 2015, IYOIYL 20159 2RI} AAY
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- Nissin Food Holdings Co.,Ltd(0.1%)
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Toyo Suisan Kaisha Ltd

i

- HE M3t

1 +81-3-3458-5111

© T108-8501 HmARAXAR2TH
13%405

£X

(www.maruchan.com)

* Maruchan

g 718l

i
ala i

© 600
I of My 2N nx
y o =2 rlo ol
MM%MN-

o

[AE 8E]

Ef13
B 8

....................................................................................... 20‘| 5 14']I:I|- 2 OOOEI-E-I(zmy_

' 0| AR SEH EQIF, QA
59 AYg Efz 4l

=294 7|9 &AM : Toyo Suisan Kaisha Ltd(Maruchan)
Yol Toyo Suisan Kaisha Ltde= v AlAS EFZIOE 2HA AlF
B = Maruchang A8k Maruchane] A7F Aakeke oF 3609 7).
Ll = | P A o S P Y S =t |

BAER A Qow, AP
Ao et 32 FolA S AR 9lg

E2Q AE TIPS F 16714 =k 2y 7HHEs
A4 Al Instant Lunch, Z8]31 op7| AH)F AZE

A4 A4

342 327%¢ 7000”31(2 61)

@ylammanﬁ

=E, olF S

£ : Maruchan(www.maruchan.com)

O|AHE

#Z|°] Simple and
FastL} 7d2fHO| Easy, Easy,

Easy § 7fHs ¥=3

, 2E WA 59

£2{ : Maruchan(www.maruchan.com)
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=24 7|19 &M : Nissin Foods
1958 MA Hx=E JAAHE ®|E /dste, Xz gHo=R

Nissin Food A&

O 3
: +1-323-321-6453 e ANZBRLS. vFE AR R ofAol XYt {H, d
T Ao| o)|ZA A =bE BN g TRl ok Belges A
© 2001 W. Rosecrans Avenue -

Gardena, CA 90249 AAel =3

£2] : Nissin(www.nissinfoods.com)

ZIg 718l

@ AJRILAE o 19584

@) RIRd 2% 1,750 (201544)

@ DS A1 9570F =H2{(20154)

@ T 201 31799 =2{(20154) ®
B BB 7t = o=

£ : Nissin Foods(www.nissinfoods.com)

[AE 8L

24, 22, H=op|, Efo] St

VER

Z£2] : Nissin Foods(www.nissinfoods.com)

=] Z o=

“AZ AL B M R

-1 O

%
of
i
i
i
| 3
1 ]

= EHOAE S3H

T tOAEE AR YA L :

E:.-‘;:' :'-:'." m:ﬁ-* ZE|A|ZHo|| CiEt 2t E - ZHf © Yakisoba Noodles with an aromatic sauce.
= = 5 zosmqs Purely additive

E"“:.‘::": E%‘}j "’;;’.'E'n - Y=A 2HH : An Elegant Flavour Prepared with Spices and

Aromatic Shitake Mushrooms

£%{ : Nissin Foods(www.nissinfoods.com)
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1 080-023-5181

L NSSHAl SR AlCi2S o)
CHEf2 112

£2] 1 =4 (www.nongshim.co.kr)

ZIg 718l

[AE EE]

........................................... 2= 2’1700_1 %(201661
......................................................... 8970_|‘| %(2016‘.—3]

................................................ Al HE 23 =

= 71% =4 - s
= @A S
Aehd, #AaAE, v & S
i 2 BReel AgdE vl= FAoARE wid 69 i
7¥7ko] At Qlom, v= LA A7EAE &9 U %

Htozs exEjle] 49 25 AR FZola, 2E1l THRE=

SNSE 4= &4&3

oft ot
il
o
Ho
=
o
>
i
2
N,
ﬁ
>
>
i
e

4,650 (2016\)

LTy

Z%{ : Nongshim Annual Report(2015)

£2] =4 (www.nongshimusa.com)

R EL VES

“ DI'I —E— 9!"

Shin Ramyun Noodle Soup

The change of Shin Ramyun!
'Nongshim Shin Ramyun that makes a man cry’ was born again

- ot MEXMQI mje ooz ‘HJAE 22| SHMakes

a man Cry) 0|2t Z=st

Z2] : Nongshim Annual Report(2015), 54! (www.nongshimusa.com)

17. 2|2, ek Hgste ot= 2. A FRRRE O|SF7A| ., 2017.04.25
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= Albertson ' Ef;ei:
ebay = Whole Food c ger_
onvenience
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Walmart - Ahold USA
Farms |
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g 3o ¥ 5%
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- 22121 A QEY S5 01850 4EE i &+ Us &
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u HOREE/SI0|HOPE wBMH 5! =04 220 MY « PHARN » 7|6

Z£%| ! Global Data, ‘Pasta & Noodles” SEHS & 7|&
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18. USA Today, ‘Milenials Crave Convenience Store most of all’, 2015.02.04
19. Pew Research Center, ‘US Smart-phone Use in 2015, 2015.04
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dAl HEHF S U7 =2 HFS FA0|L, F 4H|IS

L7917t8?

‘O=0M MEZHES| Q17|7F 2 HYYLE 10 ~ 3007F = 4H|S0|H
. y

A2 EZ QEHUX| International Wholesale
TOHEERLRO] QIE{H i, 2017.05

Foj7 |2 Togo] Y %o|

EA4 PaliMex Distributors
ZAtete| QIE{E &, 2017.05

£ PaliMex Distributors
FA2ke| QIE{E , 2017.05
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99 Ranch Market

Ralphs21.

OFA| O [ O] = ] +H0Z [0]=]

1984 1873
_22. 150,315 (2015%)
s 26 =22 (20154)

(2F 2% 9,497 H)

2017l (201514)
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Walmart

Save money. Live better.

Walmart
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11,6957l (20174)
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23, Ralphs®| 2@, 2N, YE YHEE 2015E A=7F 2 MY
71ge A7t 2uM 3 7Y T 0|R|(www.99ranch.com) ZAF Z1F &QIE|Z| SH{AMY : 2017.10.14)
71ge A7t 2aM 3 7|Y ST 0|R|(www.99ranch.com) AP Z1F &QIE|Z| QFS{HMY : 2017.10.14)



99 RANCH MARKET(99 &ix|Of3H)
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NORTHERN CALIFORNIA, WASHINGTON STATE, & NEW JERSEY
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—
3 Make 20090 B ATUS HISI0 Tt

24. Jersey Digs ‘99 Ranch Hosts Grand Opening Today With Special Discounts And Giveaways’, 2017.04.21
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25. PR Newswire, ‘Ralphs Introduces Online Grocery Shopping at its Carlsbad Supermarket’, 2016.08.15
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Walmart

Save money. Live better.

H 6.3 : Walmart 0% &

Qe 4

Walmart(g0}tE)
Walmarte= "l Hdl F57]|9o2 287/ =< =3 glomn,
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“Always Low Price”E 7§X| 20|22 3t AFA|Z{7tO{Z}
702 SW 8th St, Bentonville, Arkansas, U.S.
+1-800-925-627
ME, 9F, MERE JRIAE S

=1 =0 o/

~ —

Walmart

26. CTV News, ‘Wal-Mart pushing hard to catch Amazon in e-commerce’, 2017.05.14
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Nutrltlon Facts

Serving Size 1 Container (64g)

Serwﬁ Per Container 1

A3 Amount Per Senving —
Calories 300 Calories from Fat 120
% Daily Value*

Total Fat 14g 22%
_Sarumted Fat ?g 5%
TransFal0g

Cholesterol Omg Ll

Sodium 1,100mg 4%

Total Carbohydrate 38g 13%

suann 25_
Protein 7g

Vitamin A0% - Vitamin G **

Calclum 2% - lron 15%
*eContaen bees P % o S0 Cildy Vi 1 iy
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I Serving size

“j Amount per serving

| Calories

HBAR (W7 —4 )

Serving Size 2/3 cup (55g)
Servings Per Container About 8

Amount Per Serving

Nutrition Facts

Calories 230 Calories from Fat 72
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 8g 2%
Saturated Fat 1g 5%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol O0mg 0%
Sodium 160mg 7%
Total Carbohydrate 37g 12%
Dietary Fiber 4g 16%
Sugars 1g '
Protein 39
_---
Vitamin A 10%
Vitamin C 8%
Calcium 20%
Iron 45%

your calorie neads.

Caloras: 2,000
Total Fal Less than 655
Sal Fat Less than  20g
Chalesteral Less than  300mg
Sodium Less than  2.400mg
Total Carbohydrate 300g
Dietary Fiber 25g

* Parcant Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
Your daily value may be higher or lower depending on

2.500
]

25g
300mg
2,400mg
a75g
30g

Nutrition Facts

8 servinas per container

2/3 cup (559)

230

%o Daily Value*

2) Z 22| HA| Total Fat 8g 10%
Saturated Fat 1g 5%
=M 37| =S| Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 160mg 7%
Total Carbohydrate 37g 13%
Syl e Distary Fiber 4q 14%
;) Total Sugars 129
A(g) THl= #A Includes 10g Added Sugars ~ 20%
Protein 3g
- ] Vitamin D 2mcg 10%
Calcium 260mg 20%
4] JI_%I— Iron 8mg 45%
Potassium 235mg 6%

o|F HA

a dayis used for general nutrition advice
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* The % Dally Value (DV) tells you how much a nutnent in
a serving of food contribuies to a daily dietl. 2,000 caloties

5) Vitamin D

2H g7 2

6) 7|E 48

U AY Y o

Z=2|0f ofjer &

£X : 0j=7 A2 (www.fda.gov)
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Anoxomer

Carrageenan with Polysorbate 80
Corn silk and Corn silk extract

Dimethylamine-epichlorohydrin Copolymer

Iron ammonium Citrate
Oil of Rue
Rue
Acetic acid
Adipic acid
Agar-agar
Ammonium Alginate
Benzoic acid
Calcium chloride
Potassium alginate
Sodium alginate
Sodium benzoate
Titanium dioxide
Aflatoxin
Salmonella spp.

Listeria monocytogenes
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5,000ppm
500ppm
4ppm
150ppm
25ppm
4ppm
Zppm
0.15%
0.02%
0.25%
0.1%
0.3%
0.05%
0.1%
1.0%
0.1%
1.0%
20.0ppb

=4
.|

i
Ll

=
=4
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0= 4Fd87tE #48
Al ARVl AR ook sPgEH(Food, Drug  and
Cosmetics Act) 409el| 2]71a}, FDAZ} A8k 912 FDAE QFdsitia

oAE = 528 GRAS(Generally Recognized as Safe)® E-Fate] 43
= AA3(Code of Federal Regulations)ol] &AI8kL Y&

FDA @¥2%e ‘21 CRR Pat’ 2 He/|= 3o, 84 W wet
W83t SguE B BT Jusk AFE. e Jg BROher
Pasta)ol] 45K A2 sofsiglon], U2 & 101004 Blo] 75

FDA T2 2312 Q3 ABY7E oYY ofn
71 5% FDAE A337keel dA% Ak 71Es ol Ael

Y 53 AFakdAle) Entel wet 1997d 8= thE stk
oA A TAE B AT Y foREe Y= 3

ST AIE A 7ol AR Al Zojzt Z|thek o HAok=

g Al glo] Al AVES Ues 39 JdE fAEHAeH, 238
3 Folof = A H71Eo|E GRAS ATAE HHOZ o] 83=

o3 = =
g3

Anoxomer 5,000ppm
Carrageenan with Polysorbate 80 500ppm
Corn silk and Corn silk extract dppm
Dimethylamine-epichlorohydrin Copolymer 150ppm
[ron ammonium Citrate 25ppm
Oil of Rue dppm
Rue 2ppm
Acetic acid 0.15%
AMTHIIE Adipic acid 0.02%
Agar-agar 0.25%
Ammonium Alginate 0.1%
Benzoic acid 0.3%
Calcium chloride 0.05%
Potassium alginate 0.1%
Sodium alginate 1.0%
Sodium benzoate 0.1%
Titanium dioxide 1.0%

£ : 0|2 AZE2|oF(www.fda.gov)
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2. 7|5 98 8

H 10.2 :

7|et &

Oof&&tEAl(Aflatoxin) 20.0ppb A

A2, 2 AHEof FA

FDAE HHElElol, 5o SAEE, 55, 9o =4 5o g #48<
sl7] FH|o| A AABIL

www.fda.gov/Food/FoodbornelllnessContaminants

2hee] A9 olZelEle] Al 51847} 200ppbel AeR TotE L om,

ARt glzEgolt 5o HEs SASL e

yE |z
Aflatoxin 20.0ppb
Salmonella spp. =4=
Listeria monocytogenes =45

3 © Ol5 AFef=(www.fda.gov)
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1.

Global Trade Atlas

www.gtis.com/gta

2. St M- www.customs.go.kr

3. 5t ZMHHAYEIZE 30 unipass.customs.go.kr/clip/index.do
4, 0|2 MBAZLAES www.cbp.gov

5. Global Data consumer.globaldata.com

6. World Instant Noodles Association instantnoodles.org

7. Food Management www.food-management.com
8. Pop Sugar WWW.popsugar.com

9. Prepared Food www.preparedfoods.com

10. Food Navigator www.foodnavigator.com

11. the Gourmet Retailer www.gourmetretailer.com
12. Maruchan www.maruchan.com

13. Nissin Food www.nissinfoods.com

14, O|=2 AlZojokz www.fda.gov
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